Individual Best Times (All Time)

Isabel Causer - (948794) - City of Sheffield Swim Squad Ltd - 100 Breaststroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:28.71
1:28.88
1:29.95
1:33.14
1:35.00
1:35.87
1:35.94
1:36.18
1:41.66
1:41.99
1:44.86
1:45.72
1:47.21
1:52.92
1:53.93

2:24.28
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Date

04/03/18
21/07/18
19/05/18
07/05/17
18/12/16
25/06/16
12/03/17
22/07117
13/03/16
10/01/16
25/07/15
16/07/15
01/05/15
01/03/15
01/02/15
01/11/12

Date

21/07/18
19/05/18
04/03/18
22/07117
07/05/17
12/03/17
18/12/16

Meet

City of Sheffield Swim Squad
City of Sheffield Summer Meet 2018

City of Sheffield Swim Squad No Frills 2018

Rotherham Metro Springtime Long Course Meet

City of Leeds Christmas Meet 2016

City of Leeds B Grade Meet 2016

City of Sheffield March Madness

City of Sheffield Summer Meet

City of Sheffield March Madness Meet

City of Leeds New Year Meet 2016

City of Sheffield Summer Meet

City of Sheffield Swim Squad Club Time Trial
Doncaster Dartes May Day Meet

City of Sheffield Swim Squad Mini Qualifier
Sheffield & District ASA Championships

City of Sheffield Swim Club Time Trials

Meet

City of Sheffield Summer Meet 2018

City of Sheffield Swim Squad No Frills 2018
City of Sheffield Swim Squad

City of Sheffield Summer Meet

Rotherham Metro Springtime Long Course Meet

City of Sheffield March Madness

City of Leeds Christmas Meet 2016
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Club Swam Under
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1:35.87 299 H 25/06/16 City of Leeds B Grade Meet 2016 Leeds Co Sheffield 3
1:41.66 251 H 13/03/16  City of Sheffield March Madness Meet Sheffield Co Sheffield 3
1:41.99 248 H 10/01/16  City of Leeds New Year Meet 2016 Leeds Co Sheffield 3
1:44.86 228 H 25/07/15  City of Sheffield Summer Meet Sheffield 3
1:45.72 223 H 16/07/15  City of Sheffield Swim Squad Club Time Trial Sheffield 4
1:47.21 214 01/05/15 Doncaster Dartes May Day Meet Leeds Co Sheffield 3
1:52.92 183 H 01/03/15  City of Sheffield Swim Squad Mini Qualifier Sheffield Co Sheffield 3
1:53.93 178 H 01/02/15 Sheffield & District ASA Championships Sheffield 4
2:24.28 87 H 01/11/12  City of Sheffield Swim Club Time Trials Sheffield Co Sheffield 4
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